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17200, LAKE VIEW, NORTHVILLE, MI, 48168
https://tuckerbenner.com

$650,000

Rare Detached Northville condo backing to woods in ”Hickory Creek”! 1st Flr Master
Ste w/granite, double sink vanity, shower & jetted tub. 2 WIC & view of woods.
Foyer opens to 2 story Great Room w/FP, shelving & wall of windows looking at
woods. Orig Library 13X13 is open to Grt Rm w/wall of shelving. […]

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 3708 sq ft
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Basics
Category: Residential Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 3708 sq ft

Lot size: 0 sq ft Year built: 1996

Subdivision Name: Hickory Creek Bathrooms Full: 3

Lot Size Acres: 0 acres Rooms Total: 12

County: Wayne Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2523 sq ft Construction Materials: Brick, HardiPlank Type, Vinyl

Siding

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 3

Roof: Asphalt, Shingle Basement: Daylight, Full

Amenities & Features
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Laundry Features: Laundry Room, Main Level,
Sink, Washer Hookup

Flooring: Carpet, Stone, Tile, Vinyl

Utilities: Phone Available, Natural Gas Available,
Electricity Available, Cable Available, Natural Gas
Connected, Cable Connected, Storm Sewer, High-
Speed Internet

Association Amenities: Detached Unit,
Pets Allowed

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front, Garage
Door Opener, Attached

Waterfront Features: Stream/Creek

Fireplace Features: Living Room Garage Spaces: 2

WaterSource: Public Appliances: Humidifier, Built-In Electric
Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Double Oven, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Broadband,
Garage Door Opener, Wet Bar, Center Island, Eat-in
Kitchen

Lot Features: Level, Wooded, Site
Condo

Window Features: Skylight(s), Insulated Windows,
Bay/Bow

Patio And Porch Features: Covered,
Deck, Porch(es)

Fireplaces Total: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
Tax Assessed Value: $170,403 Association Fee Frequency: Monthly

Association Fee: $280 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $6,005.09 Association Fee Includes: Other, Trash, Snow Removal,
Lawn/Yard Care

School Information
High School District: Northville

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: 6 Mile & Beck Rd

Listing Terms: Cash, VA Loan, Conventional


